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Sparkhomes.com.au

SPARK BUSINESS GROUP

Email: enquiry@sparkbusinessgroup.com.au Website: sparkhomes.com.au
Unit 3, 13 McCormack Street, Arndell Park, 2148 NSW
Telephone: (02) 88074717, (02) 86787856

SHOWER SCREEN PRICE LIST

Recommended retail

PRICES ARE FOR SILVER FRAME AND PIVOT DOOR.

MODEL CLEAR
NUMBER GLASS
FP800 $ 550.00
FP900 $ 550.00
FP1000 $ 550.00
FP1200 $605.00
FP1400 $ 792.00
FP1900SQ $ 780.00
FP1900 $ 780.00

$635
$ 635
$ 635
$ 699
$916
$ 905
$ 905

Freight or packing for country delivery is not included.

TINTED FROSTED
GLASS

GLASS

6 725 No freight or packing cost if ordered with bathroom unit.

$725 All prices include G.S.T.
$725

$798 Prices subject to change without notice.
$ 1044
$ 1022
$ 1022

Add $160.00 for crating if freight is required.

Not required if the bathroom is taken fully assembled.




