

SPARK BUSINESS GROUP

Email: enquiry@sparkbusinessgroup.com.au Website: sparkhomes.com.au Unit 3, 13 McCormack Street, Arndell Park, 2148 NSW

Telephone: (02) 88074717, (02) 86787856

SHOWER SCREEN PRICE LIST

Recommended retail

PRICES ARE FOR SILVER FRAME AND PIVOT DOOR.

MODEL NUMBER	CLEAR GLASS	TINTED GLASS	FROSTED GLASS
FP800	\$ 550.00	\$ 635	\$ 725
FP900	\$ 550.00	\$ 635	\$ 725
FP1000	\$ 550.00	\$ 635	\$ 725
FP1200	\$ 605.00	\$ 699	\$ 798
FP1400	\$ 792.00	\$ 916	\$ 1044
FP1900SQ	\$ 780.00	\$ 905	\$ 1022
FP1900	\$ 780.00	\$ 905	\$ 1022

Freight or packing for country delivery is not included.

No freight or packing cost if ordered with bathroom unit.

All prices *include* G.S.T.

Prices subject to change without notice.

Add \$160.00 for crating if freight is required.

Not required if the bathroom is taken fully assembled.